Odessa College Detailed Calendar | 2014-15

Wrangler Express Open Saturdays (August 2 thru May 2) .....ccceeeieciieeecciieee e, Aug 2 (Sat)
10-Month EMPloyees RELUIN........ccoociiiieiciiee ettt e e e e e e Aug 4 (Mon)
5-Day WOrk Week RESUMES.........uviiieiiiee ettt et e e e saee e e s e e e e e naaee e Aug 11 (Mon)
Peak registration- All employee leave must be approved.........ccccovvveveeiiiicciiieeeennn. Aug 11-Sept 2
2 T o To Y = = 1] [PPSR Aug 11 (Mon)
9-Month EMPIoYEes RETUMN .....cciiiiie et e aae e Aug 14 (Thurs)
SUMIMEE 2 ENAS 1eveeiieiiiiiiitieeiee ettt e e e e et eabbar e e e e e e s eessabsbaereeeeessessastsssereeesessennsnes Aug 14 (Thurs)

Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course ........cccc.uuue........ Aug 18 (Mon)
Faculty Professional Development, AVID Training & Convocation ................ Aug 14-22 (Thurs-Fri)
FA Fall Disbursement (tuition, housing & BOOKS) .......c..evveviiiiieiiiiieeeeeee e, Aug 18 (Mon)
Student and Financial Services Open late (10 PM) .....ceeeeciiieeeriieeeecee e Aug 18 (Mon)
Fall New Residents Move-In (10 @amM-4PmM) ....cooeiiiieeeeiiieee e e eeiree e e esree e eeneee e e Aug 21 (Thurs)
Campus Open until 5:30 pm for Fall registration and payment..........cccocccvveeeeiiveeennnnee. Aug 22 (Fri)
Fall Returning Residents MOVE-IN.........ccoiviiieiiiiiiee st Aug 22 (Fri)
Fall Residents Late MOVE-IN.........cooiriiiiiiiiiiec e Aug 23-24 (Sat-Sun)
Fall Semester (16 WK) and Fall 1 (8 WK Term) Begin... ....ccccveeeivcieeeiciiieeeesiieee e Aug 25 (Mon)

Census Day Fall 1 (8 WK TEIM) coueiieeeeiiiee ettt st e e s Sept 2 (Tues)

Census Day Fall Semester (16 WK) ...cooeeuiiieiiiiiieeeciieee s esieee e seeeee e Sept 10 (Wed)

Last Day to Drop Fall Semester (16 WK) ......oeviveiiieeieiiieeeecreee e Nov 11 (Tues)

Last Day to Drop Fall 1 (8 WK TEIM) ...uueieieiiieeeeiiiee e ceiieee e esiiee e s e esvaee e Oct 1 (Wed)
Midwinter 2014 Registration BEZINS .......cccveiiiiiiiiieieiiiee et e Aug 25 (Mon)
Campus CloSed-Labor DAY .......c.coicciirieiieeeee e eecirrre e e e e e e seenrrereeeeeesesnarnneeeas Sept 1 (Mon)
Fall Festival (11am-1pm) Campus COMMONS ......ccoerecurrreeeeeeeeierinrreeeeeeeeeessennrreseeeeens Sept 4 (Thurs)
Coffee & CONVEISATION .....uuviiiieieeeeciccirieeee et e e e e seear e e e e e e e eessntrraeeeeeeeesennnnrsenees Sept 5 (Fri)
FA Wrangler Card Disbursement (Fall Semester and Fall 1).......cccoceeeeeeevieiccinneennneennn. Sept 8 (Mon)
Birthday Bash ........euuiiieiieiiie ettt e e e e e e e e e arb b e e e e e e e e e esnantrraeeeeeaeeas Sept 8 (Mon)
Phi Theta Kappa INdUCLION CErEMONY .....uuviiiiieeieiieitieieeeee ettt e e e e e eeerrree e e e e e e e e e eanrraeeeeeens TBD
COffe@ & CONVEISATION ....uuviieeieiiii ittt e st r e e e e e e ssabrbaereeeeessenanns Sept 18 (Thurs)
United Way CampPaigi ...ceeee i ecciiieeiee ettt e e e e setttee e e s e e e s e ssaaraae e e e e e e e sennnnnraaneeaseeesennnnes Oct 1-31
Last Day to Drop Fall 1 (8 WK TEIM) ...uuiiiieiiieeeeeciieee ettt et e et e e s eina e e e e e e Oct 1 (Wed)
COffE@ & CONVEISATION ..uuvvviiiiiiiieicitteeeee et e st e e s e e s esaab e e e e e e e e esssasbraereeeeees Oct 3 (Fri)
All TEAM MEETING ...veeeieieie ettt et e et e e e et e e e et ae e e e e aaaeeeeebeeeeeeassaeeeeennseeeeeansens Oct 3 (Fri)
Birthday Bash .....ccoouuiieecceee ettt ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e enaa e e e e anres Oct 13 (Mon)
FA Fall 2 Disbursement (tuition, housing and books).........c..ccccoeiviiiieiiiieeccciee e, Oct 13 (Mon)
Fall 1 Ends (Finals scheduled last day of the class meeting)........ccccceeecveeeeecvireeennnen. Oct 15 (Wed)

Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course .......ccccccceuuunnnneeen. Oct 20 (Mon)
COffee & CONVEISATION .. ..uvveeiiiiiiiieiiiieeee ettt e e e e e e e e e sessasbaeeereeesessssanens Oct 16 (Thurs)
Campus Open until 5:30 for Fall 2 registration and payment ..........cccccovivveeeeieieccnnnnee. Oct 17 (Fri)
Fall 2 BEGINS (BWK TEIM) ..veeieieiiiieeeeiiee ettt e et e e e tte e e e eeara e e e e e naaeeeeenneeas Oct 20 (Mon)

Census Day Fall 2 (8 WK TEIM) ....uuuiieeeieee ettt Oct 27 (Mon)

Last Day to Drop Fall 2 (8 WK TEIM) .coeveiirieiieee et eeeeirreeee e e e e Nov 25 (Tues)
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College Wide Professional Development & AVID Training.......ccccceeevveeeeennneenn. Oct 20-24 (Mon-Fri)
COffe@ & CONVEISATION .....uvviiiiiiii ittt e e ee s e e e e e e s eesssbbarereeeeeesesanntsenens Oct 31(Fri)
Spring FAFSA priority deadling ........cooeeiieriiiiee et Nov 1 (Mon)
Foundation Spring Scholarship Application Deadling........ccccceevecviiiieeeeei e, Nov 1 (Mon)
Daylight SAVINGS TiME ENAS....cccuiiee ettt ettt e et e e e e saaa e e e e e aea e e e e nnaneeas Nov 2 (Sun)
Spring 2015 registration begins for current students .........ccoccoveeiiiiiee e, Nov 5 (Wed)
Spring 2015 registration DEGINS .......ccieviiiieeieiee e Nov 10 (Mon)
Last Day to Drop Fall Semester (16 WKS) .....coooviiieieiieee et e Nov 11 (Tues)
Student Veterans Organization Flag Ceremony, Campus Flagpole.......ccccccceeennnnnnnee. Nov 11 (Tues)
Coffee & CONVEISATION .....uuvieieiiiiiieiiiiriee e et e e e eeesbbreereeeeessesssbaarereeesessensnes Nov 13 (Thurs)
YT o1 oV o N 11 0 LY - SR Nov 21 (Fri)
Last Day to Drop Fall 2 (8 WK TEIMN) ...ueeeeeiiieeceiieee ettt e e e Nov 25 (Tues)
Campus Closed-Thanksgiving (Begins 5:30 p.m. Tues., Nov. 25) ................... Nov 26-30 (Wed-Sun)
COffee & CONVEISAtION ....ciiiiiiiee e e e e s e e s s ara e e e e s aaeeeeennsees Dec 5 (Fri)
2 T oo Y = = T [PPSR Dec 8 (Mon)
Fall Semester and Fall 2 End (Finals scheduled last day of the class meeting) ......... Dec 11 (Thurs)
Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course..........ccccccuveeennneee. Dec 15 (Mon)
Fall Residents Check-Out for winter break........cccccoeveieeieiiiiee e, Dec 12 (Fri - by noon)
Graduates, Athletes and midwinter students contact housing for extension
NUISING PiNNING CEIrEMONY ....uueiiiiiiiieei ettt ee e e e e sesteree e e e s s s e ssbaereeeeeesesesnnreeaeeeesesananns Dec 12 (Fri)
1| CT = To LU F=) (o] o VRPN Dec 13 (Sat)
V1o B AV o <] o = T=T=4 o RSP Dec 16 (Tues)
Census DAy Mid-WINTEI .....vveeeeiiiiieiicireeeeee et eeeeerrree e e e e e e nraeeeees Dec 17 (Thurs)
Last Day tO Drop MidWINTEI........uveeeieeiieieciirieeeee e e eecirreee e e e eeeenrrereeeeeeeeeens Dec 30 (Tues)
Campus Closed — Winter Break (begins 1 pm, Friday, Dec 19)................ Dec 20 —Jan 5 (Sat — Sun)
Wrangler Express Open (11 a.m.=7 P.M.) e e Dec 29 (Mon)
Wrangler Express Open (8 a.m.=5 P.M.) i, Dec 30 (Tues)
Wrangler Express Open (8 a.m.=5 P.M.) et Jan 5 (Mon)
(070 0] T E @ o 1=T o F PRSP Jan 6 (Tues)
Mid-Winter Ends (Finals scheduled last day of the class meeting).......cccccceeeuvvreennnnn. Jan 6 (Tues)
Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course........cccccceeuunnnnneeen. Jan 12 (Mon)
Peak registration- All employee leave must be approved...........ccccueeeeee..n. Jan 6-22 (Tues — Thurs)
9-Month EMPIOYEES RETUIMN ....cciiiiiiieeeeee ettt et e e e e eara e e e e e araeeeeaas Jan 8 (Thurs)
Faculty Professional Development, AVID Training & Convocation ............... Jan 8-13 (Thurs-Tues)
Birthday Bash .....cooceeiiee ettt e e et e e enaa e e e e enres Jan 12 (Mon)
FA Spring Disbursement (tuition, housing & books).........cccccuveiieiiiiiiiiiiiieeeccee e, Jan 12 (Mon)
All Spring Residents Move-In (10am-4pm) ......cccceeeeciieeeeeciieee e e Jan 10-13 (Sat-Tues)
Spring Semester (16 WK) & Spring 2 (8 WK Term) Begin. .......ccccceeeecvieeeeecveeeececnneenen. Jan 14 (Wed)
Census Day Spring 1 (8 WK TeIM)....uececcuiiee ettt e Jan 22 (Thurs)
Census Day Spring Semester (16 WK) .....cooecciieeeiciiiee et e e Jan 30 (Fri)
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Census Day Spring 2 (BWK TEIM) ...ceeeeiuiieeeeiieeeeereee e e e evre e e iree e March 24 (Tues)

Last Day to Drop Spring Semester (16 WK) ....cccccuveeeeiiiieee e Apr 10 (Fri)

Last Day to Drop Spring 1 (8 WK TEIM) c.ccuuvieeeeiiiieeeeeiieeeeeieee et e e eeveeee e Feb 20 (Fri)

Last Day to Drop Spring 2 (8 WK TEImM) ..cccuueeeeieiiieeeecieee e Apr 23 (Thurs)
2015 Maymester Registration BEgINS........cccvuviiieiiiiie et Jan 14 (Wed)
COffe@ & CONVEISATION .. .uvvrieiiiiiiiiiitieeeee et e e ee s e e e e e essesasbbareeeeeseesnssseeens Jan 15 (Thurs)
Campus Closed-Martin Luther King, Jr. DAy ......cccevcvieeeiiiiiee e Jan 19 (Mon)
FA Wrangler Card Disbursement (Spring Semester and Spring 1) ........cccceeevcvveeeenneen. Feb 3 (Tues)
COffE@ & CONVEISATION . ..uvvviiiiiiiieiciiiieeeee et e e st er e e e e e e eeenasbraaeeeeeeeesnnssreereeeeens Feb 6 (Fri)
21T d o To Y = = T o [ SRR Feb 9 (Mon)
SUPEIVISON TIrAINING cecuiviiieeeiiee et ee e e e e e ertee e e s e tte e e e e ste e e e e eabaeeeseasseeeesnssaeeeeenseeeesannens Feb 13 (Fri)
FAFSA AY 2015-16 Priority DEadliNe.......ccccuviieieiieee ettt Feb 13 (Fri)
HOMECOMING WEEK.....oiiiiiiiieeciee ettt e e Feb 16-20 (Mon-Fri)
Phi Theta Kappa INdUCtiON CErEMONY ...cocuiiiiiiiiiiie ettt e e e e e e e e e s srae e e e ssraeeeenns TBD
Coffee & CONVEISAtION ....ciiiciiiie it e e e e e e st e e e e s aaeeeean Feb 19 (Thurs)
Last Day to Drop Fall 1 (8 WK TEIM) ..uviieiiiieeeeeciiiee et ee et e e st e e s ian e e s e savee e e e Feb 20 (Fri)
Coffee & CONVEISAtION ....ciiiiiiiie i e e e e e s saae e e e s abee e e s esraeeenans March 6 (Fri)
Spring 1 Ends Finals (Finals scheduled last day of the class meeting)..........ccccecuvveennee March 6 (Fri)

Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course .........cccccuveeennne March 9 (Mon)
Summer & Fall Registration BEGINS.......c.ueviiviiiieiiiiiie e March 9 (Mon)
Campus Closed-Spring Break ........cocccuvveeeeeeeeeiecrieeeeeeeeeececnrreee e e e eeenrneeeees March 9-15 (Mon-Sat)

Wrangler Express Open (11a.m. t0 7P.M.) .ocovviiiiiiieeiee e March 9 (Mon)

Wrangler Express Open (82.m. t0 5p.M.) .ocoovviiiiieeeeeieeeecireeeeee e, March 10 (Tues)
(07T 0] o1 1 0] o= o TR PPRPRRN March 16 (Mon)
Birthday Bash .....ccc.cuuiiieiieiie ettt e e e e e e e e s eanrrae e e e e e e e e s nannrees March 16 (Mon)
FA Spring 2 Disbursement (tuition, housing and books) .........cccccevvvvveeeeeeeeiicnnnnee. March 16 (Mon)
FA Applications for Summer Aid Available .........ccccoeeeiiiiiicciiee e, March 16 (Mon)
Spring 2 (WK Term) BEEINS ..oceeeueeieeeeiiiee ettt ettt e e e e e e e March 17 (Tues)

Census Day Spring 2 (8 WK TeIM)....ceeeccuieeeeeciieeecereee e e e areee e March 24 (Tues)

Last Day to Drop Spring 2 (8 WK TErmM) ...cccueeeeeeiiiieeeeieee et Apr 23 (Thurs)
Coffee & CONVEISATION .....uvvveeiiiii ittt e e e e s s esabbrereeseeeeens March 19 (Thurs)
Campus CloSed-GOOd Friday ......ccccuiieieiiiieeeeciiee et ecee e e e e etre e e e e eaae e e e e earaeaeeeanes April 3 (Fri)
College Wide Professional Development & AVID Training......ccccceeeeecuvvveeeennnn. April 6-10 (Mon-Fri)
FA Wrangler Card Disbursement (SPring 2).....cccueeeeeciieeeeecieee et e April 6 (Mon)
SUPEIVISON TrAINING coccnevvieeeeeiiee e ettt e et e e ee e e e e ste e e e e etbeeeeeeateeeeesssseeeseansaeeeeesranaeanns April 10 (Fri)
Last Day to Drop Spring Semester (16 WK) ....ccccuveieeeiiiieeeeiieee et Apr 10 (Fri)
Birthday Bash .....cooeeiiie ettt ettt e e e et e e e e e eaaa e e e e e nraeeeeans April 13 (Mon)
STUAENt AWArdS CEIMNEIMONY ..ceieiieiieiiiiieeee e e e eeccte e e e e e e e e e errre e e e e e e eeseenstaereeeaaeseasnnsaaseeaaaesessannnseens TBD
UIL GOlf REZIONAI MEELS .....eeeieeeiieeeeeee ettt et e e April 13-16 (Mon-Thurs)
Coffee & CONVEISATION .....uvvieiieeieiieirieeeeee e e st e e e e eesaraereeeeeeeesnabarrereeeeeesenannns April 16 (Thurs)
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(Do oo o A (U Lo [T o Al 2U=Tol=Y oY To T VO TBD
UIL Tennis REZIONAl MEELS.........uuieeieiieee et April 20-21 (Mon-Tues)
Last Day to Drop Spring 2 (8 WK TEIM) ..ccuuueeeeeiiieeeeeiiiee e eeteee e eveee e e e e e enreee e Apr 23 (Thurs)
UIL 2015 Academic Contests and One ACt Play ......ccccuveeeeciveeeeeciieee e Apr 23-25 (Thurs-Sat)
Foundations Office Scholarship Deadline..........cccueeeeiiiie e May 1(Fri)
FAFSA Fall Priority Deadline recommended..........ccoocuvieeecciiiee e May 1(Fri)
COffee & CONVEISATION .....uvviiiiiiiiiiiiciieeeeee ettt e e e et rer e e e e s eesssbrteereeeeessennsrsenees May 1 (Fri)
UIL Track and Field Regional MEets........ccccueiiieiiiieieiiiiee et May 1-2 (Fri-Sat)
Spring Semester & Spring 2 End (Finals scheduled last day of the class)................... May 7 (Thurs)
Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course ...........ccccuueee... May 11 (Mon)
EMPlOYEE SEIVICES AWAIAS ...cccueveieeeciiiie ettt et e e et e e e e eaa e e e e eara e e e e s naaaeean May 8 (Fri)
NUTISING PINNING CEIrEMONY ..cccciiiieeeeiiieee et ee et e e e e tee e e e ette e e e e sbaeeeeseasaaeeeessseeeesnnaeeaeas May 8 (Fri)
Spring Residents Check-OUt........cccuiiiiiiiiiii e May 8 (Fri., by noon)
Graduates, Athletes and Maymester students contact housing for extension
YL a 1 Y= €T o [T 14 o o [ SRS May 9 (Sat)
9-Month employees [ast day .....cccuieeiiiiiiie e e May 9 (Sat)
21T o To Y = =T ISP RPRPRPRN May 11 (Mon)
4-Day WOrk WEEK BEEINS ....c..uvvieeieiiieeeeeiiiee e eeiieee sttt e e et e e s st e e s s nsaaeeessnaeeaesenenes May 11 (Mon)
Maymester Classes BEZIN ....cciciuuieiiriiieeeiiieee e esitee e esiee e et e e e ssaaee e e s saaaeeesnnnaeeeennns May 12 (Tues)
Census DAy MayMESEEL .....uuiiiiiiiiieiciieeeee et e e e et e e e e e e s e saaeees May 14 (Thurs)
Last Day tO Drop MaymeESEer ......uuuiiiiiiieiiiiiieeeee e eeseirteeee e e e e seseraeeeee e e e s ennaas May 28 (Thurs)
Coffee & CONVEISAtION ......uvviiieiie ittt e et e e e e e e e e e e e e eeseensrreeeeeeeesennnns May 14 (Thurs)
Wrangler Express Open Fridays 8a.m.—5p.m. (Closed Saturdays thru July).................. May 15 (Fri)
Faculty EVAlUGtiONS DUE ....ccooiiiiieeiee ettt ettt e e e e e e s b e e e e e e e e e s nanraeeeaeeens May 16 (Sat)
10-Month EMPloyees Last DAY ....ceeeeeeeeeiieiiirieeeeeeeececirreeeee e e eeetrreeeeee e e e esennrreeeeeeens May 21 (Thurs)
Campus Closed-Memorial Day.......ccccovveeeeieeeieiiiiieeeeeeeeeececcrreee e e e e eesscrnrreeeeeeeeeeennns May 25 (Mon)
FA Summer 1 & Whole Summer Disbursement (tuition, housing & books) ............... June 1 (Mon)
Maymester Ends (Finals scheduled last day of the class)......cccceeevvvveeieeiieicccinnreeennnen. June 4 (Thurs)
Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course .......cccccoeuuunnnneeen. June 8 (Mon)
SuMMEr RESIAENTS IMOVE-IN.......coiiiiiiiiiiiee ittt e esasbrer e e e e e June 6-7 (Sat-Sun)
Summer 1 & Whole SUMMEr BEINS .......oeeiiiiiiiieeeiiiee ettt e e e eareea e June 8 (Mon)
CensuSs DAy SUMMET 1 ...oooiiiiiiie ettt e et e e e e e e e eareeeeeans June 11 (Thurs)
Census Day, Whole SUMMET ........ccuiiiiieieee ettt e aeee e June 16 (Tues)
Last Day to Drop SUMMET L .......viiiiiiiiee ettt et June 30 (Tues)
Last Day to Drop Whole SUMMET ........ooeeeiiiieiiciiee ettt July 16 (Thurs)
Coffe@ & CONVEISATION .....uvvieiieiii ittt e e e e e e e s s sabbaaereeeeeesesnnns June 18 (Thurs)
FA Wrangler Card Disbursement (Summer 1 & Whole Summer) .......cccccceeeecvieeenns June 22 (Mon)
Birthday Bash .....ccceeiiiiceeee ettt et e e e et e e e e e eara e e e e e nraeaeeans June 29 (Mon)
Benefits Open ENrollment.........c..ooeeeeiieieciiieee e June 30 — July 25 (Tues —Sat)
Foundation Scholarship Application Deadline..........ccccouveeieiiiiiiiccieee e July 1 (Mon)
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Campus Closed-INdependence DAY .......ccccceecieieeeiiieie et et e e eene e e e areea s July 2 (Thurs)
FA Summer 2 Disbursement (tuition, housing & bOOKS) .........cceeveviieeiiiiieeeecieee e, July 6 (Mon)
Summer 1 Ends (Finals scheduled last day of the class)......cccccvveeeiciieiicciieeeee, July 9 (Thurs)

Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course .........cc.uuue....... July 13 (Mon)
Summer 1 ReSidents MOVE-0UL ......cccuureeiieiieiiiiiiiiieeeee e eciireee e e e e e e searraereeeeeeeesnssseeens July 10 (Fri)
Summer 2 ResSidents MOVE-IN......coocvriiriiiieiiiiiiiieeeee et eeeeirrreree e July 11-12 (Sat-Sun)
SUMMET 2 BEEINS ..eeeieiiiie e ettt e e e et e e e st e e e et e e e e e asaeeeeensaeeesensneeeeennnnneeas July 13 (Mon)

CensuS DAY SUMMET 2 ...ooiiiiiiee ettt e e e et e e e et e e e e s ara e e e s saseeeeeennns July 16 (Thurs)

Last DAy tO Drop SUMMET 2 ......viieeeciiiee ettt e e stee e e s aae e e e s aaaee e Aug 5 (Wed)

Last Day to Drop Whole SUMMET ........oeveeciiiieiciieeeeceee et July 16 (Thurs)
Coffee & CONVEISATION .....uuvieieiiiiiieiiiiriee e et e e e eeesbbreereeeeessesssbaarereeesessensnes July 16 (Thurs)
FA Wrangler Card Disbursement (SUMMEr 2) .......cooviiiieeeiiiiie e e e July 27 (Mon)
Whole Summer Ends (Finals scheduled last day of the class) ........ccccceeeeiiiieeeeninennen. July 30 (Thurs)

Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course ........ccccccvvverrnnneenn. Aug 3 (Mon)
Wrangler Express Open Saturdays 9 am - noon (August 1 thru April 30) ......ccccvevernneen. Aug 1 (Sat)
10-Month EMPIloyees RETUIN.......cciiiiiiee ittt e e s e e e e Aug 3 (Mon)
5-Day WOrk Week RESUMES......c.uuiiiiieiiiie ettt et e e e s e s saaae e e Aug 10 (Mon)
Residents MOVE-0UL SUMMET 2 ....cci ittt et e e s e s e a e e s naneeas Aug 14 (Sat)
Summer 2 Ends (Finals scheduled last day of the class)......ccccecveveiviiiiiiinciiieecen, Aug 13(Thurs)

Grades due Monday by midnight following end of course ........cccccuveennn.eee. Aug 17 (Mon)
9-Month EMPIoyEes RETUMN .....cii ittt aaee e Aug 13 (Thurs)
Faculty Professional Development, AVID Training & Convocation ................ Aug 13-21 (Thurs-Fri)
Coffee & CONVEISATION ......uvviiieiiei it ee e e e eeccrree e e e e e eeeeebrreeeeeeeesessnrssreeeeeeeesnnnnns Aug 13 (Thurs)
Birthday Bash .....c..euuiiiiiieiiee ettt e e e e e s et rr e e e e e e e e e s anrreneeeeens Aug 17 (Mon)
Student and Financial Services Open late (10 PM) .ooooevveeciiiieeeeee e, Aug 17 (Mon)
Campus Open until 5:30 pm for Fall registration and payment ........ccccovvveeeveeeeencnnnnnee. Aug 21 (Fri)
Fall Semester (16 WK) and Fall 1(8WK Term) begin ......cccceeeeeeeeeccviveeeeeeeeeiccirreeeeeen, Aug 24 (Mon)
STAff EVAlUGLIONS DUE ...eeveiieeiiiii ittt e s e s s eabbaee e e e e e s e e enasbaaeees Aug 30 (Sun)
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